FA Rev. 11-12 C23
For more information, please call 210.533.1231.
Description______________
Series 3600 Cremone Bolt Sets are lever
tumbler mechanical deadlocks for single
or paired swinging doors. They provide
the convenience of slam-locking and the
security of a deadlock.

and planning purposes only, and should
not be used as templates.
How To Order____________
Specify:
1) Quantity
2) Handing
3) Mounting required.
4) Key code instructions.
5) Accessories required. Model Selection Chart
FOLGER ADAM MECHANICAL LOCKS Key: Prison Paracentric
Door: Swinging
Security
Level: Maximum3600 and 3800
CREMONE BOLTS
MODEL DESCRIPTION KEYED DOOR TYPE
36/3821G Single One side Grille
36/3822G Double One side Grille
36/3861G Single Two sides Grille
36/3862G Double Two sides Grille
36/3821HM Single One side Hollow metal
36/3822HM Double One side Hollow metal
36/3861HM Single Two sides Hollow metal
36/3862HM Double Two sides Hollow metal
MOUNTING A B C
Hollow Metal 1-7/8" 18" 9-1/2"
Grille 1-7/8" 17-1/4" 8"
3800 Series
Active leaf
60/80-4BL 60/80-4DB
60 Series have strike lips.
3S-FBR 3S-4BL
FA Rev. 09-13 C25
For more information, please call 210.533.1231.
FOLGER ADAM MECHANICAL LOCKSKey: Prison Paracentric
Door: Swinging
Security
Level: Maximum 3600 and 3800
CREMONE BOLTS
KEYED
BOTH
SIDES
KEYED
BOTH
SIDES
3600 SERIES LATCHBOLT AND 3800 SERIES DEADBOLT CREMONES
For Single and Double Doors
EDIS EGNIH REVOC ELBAVOMEREDIS POTS REVOC ELBAVOMER
78 3861 LH DEADBOLT RH 79
3661 LHRB LATCHBOLT RHRB
80 3861 RH DEADBOLT LH 81
3661 RHSB LATCHBOLT LHSB
KEYED
STOP
SIDE
KEYED
HINGE
SIDE
82 3821 LH DEADBOLT RH 83
3621 LHRB LATCHBOLT RH
84 3821 RH DEADBOLT LH 85
3621 RHSB LATCHBOLT LHSB
KEYED
BOTH
SIDES
KEYED
BOTH
SIDES
86 3862 LH DEADBOLT ACTIVE
3662 LHRB LATCHBOLT ACTIVE
A
87 3862 RH DEADBOLT ACTIVE
3662 RHSB LATCHBOLT ACTIVE
A